
125

428

412

418

420

422

432

423
421

417
413

214
216

212
210

910

914

115 109

1227

1207

1219

1134

1138

1120

1224

1208

1202
1201

1235

1123

IDZR4

C2 IDZ

IDZ

R4

R4

R4

I1 IDZ

R4
R4

IDZ

R4

R4

IDZ

IDZ

R4

IDZ

R4
IDZ

R4
R4

R4

R4

R4

C2 IDZ

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

IDZ

R4

R4

IDZ

IDZ

R4

I1 IDZ

IDZ

IDZ HS

IDZ

R4 CD

R4R4

R4

IDZ

IDZ R4

R4

R4

R4

C2 IDZ

R4 CD

IDZ

C2 IDZ

IDZ

R4

C2 IDZ

IDZ

R4

R4

R4

R4
R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4 MF18R4

R4

R4

N Flores St

Hill St

Utica

Warren St

W Poplar St

Walsh St

Sam Houston Blvd

Marshall St

W Poplar St

Sam Houston Blvd

Warren St

Scale: 1" approx. = 100 Feet

Council District: 1
TEXT
(TEXT)

Current Zoning
Requested Zoning Change

Zoning Case Notification Plan
Case Z-2016-116
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Subject Properties

200' Notification Area

Subject Property Legal Description(s):

(0.409 Acres)

100-Year DFIRM Floodplain

NCB  00754 - LOT  001 & 002

Single Family Residential 1R

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes Airport Hazard Overlay District (AHOD)

®School District: San Antonio I.S.D.
San Antonio City Limits
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City of San Antonio - Development Services Dept.

03/18/2016 - R. R. Martinez
Case Manager - Ernest Brown
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